



City of Dublin
FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE
Reservations: www.DublinRecGuide.com

For all City of Dublin Facilities

- The rental deposit is due at the time of the application. Deposits are refundable provided there are no violations of the facility use policy. Deposits may be used to cover charges for additional clean-up, exceeding the scheduled time, damage to the facility or equipment, or cancellations. The deposit is NOT used for rental fees. **Events that exceed the scheduled hours are charged 2Xs the hourly rate.**
- The applicant must live or own property within the Dublin City Limits to qualify for the resident rate. Identification confirming residence address will be required (valid California driver's license or current utility bill).
- Non-profit groups must be Dublin-based, provide a Dublin address, a current membership roster (51% of the membership must own property or reside in Dublin), and insurance documents.
- Public Agencies & non-profit groups must be approved annually to qualify for reduced rates.
- Resident and non-resident organizations are charged at the commercial rate when conducting business or charging participation fees. It is against the City's policy to sell tickets at the door for entrance to an event without prior approval.

Shannon Community Center Rental Fees

Hourly Fees <i>Rental Deposit (\$750)</i>		Ambrose Hall	MPR	Classroom	*Catering *Kitchen	*Courtyard
Public Agencies and Dublin Non-Profits	Use during business hours <i>(Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM)</i>		\$19 per hour per facility attendant. The number of attendants depends on event needs.			
	Use outside of regular business hours		\$95	\$26	\$19	\$24
Resident	Resident individuals and groups	\$279	\$78	\$33	\$83	\$123
Non-Resident	Non-Resident individuals and groups	\$335	\$94	\$41	\$100	\$148
Commercial	Dublin-based business		\$370	\$104	\$45	\$120
	Non-Dublin-based business		\$444	\$124	\$54	\$144
<i>Outdoor ceremonial chairs, portable dance floor and/or stage are available for a \$150 flat fee each. The Catering kitchen and outdoor courtyard are included in the rental of Ambrose Hall.</i>						

The Wave Rental Fees

Hourly Fees <i>Rental Deposit (\$500)</i>	The Wave Community Room	Wave Boardwalk
Public Agencies, Dublin Non-Profits, and Residents	\$111	\$275
Non-Residents	\$134	\$330
Commercial	\$171	\$429

Heritage Park Rental Fees

Hourly Fees <i>Rental Deposit (\$500)</i>		St. Raymond Church	Sunday School Barn	Hay Barn Lawn Area	St. Raymond Church Outdoor Patio
Public Agencies & Dublin Non-Profits	Use during business hours <i>(Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM)</i>	\$19 per hour per facility attendant. The number of attendants depends on event needs.			Mon-Thurs Rented individually
	Use outside of regular business hours	\$19	\$28	\$19	\$19
Residents	Resident individuals and groups	\$63	\$111	\$78	\$60
Non-Residents	Non-Resident individuals and groups	\$75	\$134	\$94	\$72
Commercial	Dublin-based business	\$83	\$150	\$104	\$80
	Non-Dublin-based business	\$100	\$180	\$125	\$96

Information on H.P. picnic rentals: <https://dublin.ca.gov/357/Picnic-Areas>

Senior Center Rental Fees

Classrooms available for meetings & trainings only

Hourly Fees <i>Rental Deposit (\$750)</i>		Ballroom	Lounge	Classroom A, B, C/D	Meeting Room	*Catering *Kitchen
Public Agencies & Dublin Non-Profits	Use during business hours <i>(Monday-Friday, 9:00 AM-4:00 PM)</i>	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	\$19
	Use outside of regular business hours	\$51	\$12	\$19	\$19	\$24
Residents	Resident individuals or other groups	\$207	\$48	\$42 / \$31 / \$42	\$19	\$83
Non-Residents	Non-Resident individuals or groups	\$247	\$58	\$49 / \$37 / \$49	\$22	\$100
Commercial	Dublin-based business	\$274	\$64	\$55 / \$43 / \$55	\$25	\$120
	Non-Dublin-based business	\$330	\$77	\$65 / \$51 / \$65	\$30	\$144

**The catering kitchen and outdoor courtyards are included with the rental of the Alamilla Springs Ballroom.*

Civic Center and Library Rental Fees – Available for Meetings & Trainings ONLY

These rooms are not available for social events. Reservations for meetings/trainings are approved on an individual basis and cannot be made online. For more information call 925-556-4506 or email: Facility.Rentals@dublin.ca.gov	<p>Library Community Room / Library Program Room / Bray Community Room</p> <p>Public Agencies & NPO No fees for approved agencies & NPOs Dublin Residents.....\$94 per hour Non-Residents\$113 per hour Resident Commercial Business.....\$125 per hour Non-Resident Commercial Business.....\$150 per hour</p>
---	---

Updated: 11.20.2025